Bowstyle / Category

Barebow — Men

Compound — Men

Recurve - Junior Men

Recurve — Men

Recurve — Women

1 st
2nd
3rd

15(

Best Handicap Score Overall

Burton Briclgc Archers

Archer

Liam Waby

Richard Dennison
Tim Roast
lan Vernon

Rowan Insley

Darron Rose
Ben Shardow
Tony Creasey
Nigel Sheffield
Chris Arnold
Mark Dunn

Sarah Allaway

Mark Dunn

Vegas 300 Round

The deFerrers Academy

Score

96

278
270
255

142

260
234
226
219
153
144

265

1470

29th February 2024

Field Captain : Roy Kelsey

*

*

Allowance

1140

1173
1184
1212

1219

1168
1140
1191
1214
1271
1326

1163

Club Record

Total

1236

1451
1454
1467

1361

1428
1374
1417
1433
1424
1470

1428

Revised Handicap

81 Starting Hep

26 (-6
34(-5)
40 (-4)

50(0)

33(0)
2" rnd for Hep
43(0)
49(0)
59(0)
65(-3)

30(0)
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